ispLSI® 2032/A
In-System Programmable High Density PLD
2032_11 1
USE is
pLSI 2
03
2E
 F

ispLSI 2032-80LT48I
Lead-Free Packaging
ispLSI 2032/A Ordering Information (Cont.)
Conventional Packaging
COMMERCIAL
f )zHM(xam t )sn(dp PACKAGEORDERING NUMBERFAMILY
ispLSI
081 0.5
081 0.5
081 0.5
451 5.5
451 5.5
451 5.5
731 5.7
731 5.7
731 5.7
111 01
111 01
111 01
48 51
48 51
48 51
ispLSI 2032A-180LJN44
ispLSI 2032A-135LJN44
ispLSI 2032A-110LJN44
ispLSI 2032A-80LJN44
ispLSI 2032A-150LJN44
ispLSI 2032A-180LTN44
ispLSI 2032A-110LTN44
ispLSI 2032A-80LTN44
ispLSI 2032A-110LTN48
ispLSI 2032A-80LTN48
ispLSI 2032A-135LTN44
ispLSI 2032A-135LTN48
ispLSI 2032A-150LTN44
ispLSI 2032A-180LTN48
ispLSI 2032A-150LTN48
Lead-Free 44-Pin PLCC
Lead-Free 44-Pin PLCC
Lead-Free 44-Pin PLCC
Lead-Free 44-Pin PLCC